FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
737-2581
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

SPRING 2023
TENATIVE SCHEDULE

JEDDITO, KEAMS CANYON, AND EAST POLACCA
BUS# 4 — MERL GONNIE

AM PM 1/2
PICK UP DESTINATION DROP OFF DAY
5:50 AM LEAVE FMES 3:10 PM 12:30 PM
6:18 AM JEDDITO HOUSING 4:21 PM 1:40 PM
6:33 AM KC AGENCY 4:11 PM 1:30 PM
6:36 AM KC SHOPPING CENTER 4:08 PM 1:27 PM
6:40 AM KC IHS HOUSING 4:03 PM 1:22 PM
6:43 AM SIDNEY/GROVER 4:00 PM 1:19 PM
6:46 AM LOMAYESTEWA HWY 264 3:57 PM 1:16 PM
6:49 AM TAWAHONGVA HWY 264 3:54 PM 1:13 PM
6:56 AM DASHEE 3:38 PM 12:57 PM
6:59 AM HOPI HIGH HOUSING LOWER 3:41 PM 1:00 PM
7:02 AM HOPI HIGH HOUSING UPPER 3:44 PM 1: 03 PM
7:07 AM LOW MTN JCT - EAST 3:33 PM 12:52PM
7:08 AM LOW MTN JCT - NASAFOTI 3:32 PM 12:51 PM
7:13 AM SAND CLAN HOUSING 3:27 PM 12:46 PM
7:17 AM HOWATO/SILAS 3:23 PM 12:42 PM
7:20 AM OLD TEWA CD 3:20 PM 12:39 PM
7:23 AM TEWAYGUNA 3:17 PM 12:37 PM
7:24 AM LOMAWAIMA 3:16 PM 12:36 PM
7:25 AM POLEYESTEWA 3:15PM 12:35 PM
7:30 AM ARRIVE FMES 4:55 PM 2:10 PM

DUE TO QUARANTINE OF SOME STUDENTS THEIR BUS STOPS WILL NOT BE STOPPED AT.
BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL.

BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Revised 3/6/2023




